:
THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS AN I.A. CERTIFICATE IN TERMS OF THE MINE HEALTH AND SAFETY ACT, ACT NO 29 OF 1996 (AND
REGULATIONS), THE OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH AND SAFETY ACT (ACT 85 OF 1993) AND REGULATION 17 OF THE ELECTRICAL
MACHINERY REGULATIONS
IA CERTIFICATE MASC MS/23-9594X Issue 0
Issue Date 26 October 2023 Expiry Date 26 October 2033
Applicant CCG Cable Terminations (Pty) Ltd
33-37 Forge Road, Spartan Industrial Area, Kempton Park, 1619, South Africa

Coupler, Swivel Elbow / 45° Adaptors and Blanking Plugs are designed for inserting into enclosures having threaded entries, as
appropriate for the type of protection.
The following details the Model Nomenclature:
Product Name  Model Nomenclature  Product Name  Model Nomenclature
Threaded Adaptors  AGZZZGYYYE  Threaded Blanking Plugs  PFGZZZER
Integral Earth Adaptors  AGZZZGYYYE - IE  Plastic blanking plugs  3527ZZZ
Threaded Reducers  RGZZZGYYYE
Where:
P =  METAL PLUG (Blanking element)
3527= PLASTIC PLUG (Blanking element)
Threaded Unions  UGZZZGYYYE
Threaded Couplers  CGZZZGYYYE
Insulated Adaptors  AGZZZGYYYE -INSA
Posi Adaptors  PAGZZZGYYYE
Adjustable Elbow  AELBGZZZGYYYE
Adjustable ‘T’ Adaptor  ATGZZZGYYYE
Adjustable ‘Y’ Adaptor  AYGZZZGYYYE
Swivel Adaptor  SAGZZZGYYYE
Swivel Coupler  SCGZZZGYYYE
Swivel Elbow Adaptor  SELBGZZZGYYYE
Swivel 45° Adaptor  S45GZZZGYYYE
Swivel Barrier Adaptor  SBAGZZZGYYYE
Swivel Barrier Coupler  SBCGZZZGYYYE
Swivel Barrier Elbow
Adaptor
SBELBGZZZGYYYE
Swivel Barrier 45° Adaptor  SB45GZZZGYYYE
Where:
A =   ADAPTOR
R =   REDUCER
U =   UNION
C = COUPLER
PA = POSI ADAPTOR
AELB = ADJUSTABLE ELBOW
AT =  ADJUSTABLE ‘T’ ADAPTOR
AY =  ADJUSTABLE ‘Y’ ADAPTOR
SA =  SWIVEL ADAPTOR
SC =  SWIVEL COUPLER
SELB =  SWIVEL ELBOW ADAPTOR
S45 =  SWIVEL 45° ADAPTOR
SBA =  SWIVEL BARRIER ADAPTOR
SBC =  SWIVEL BARRIER COUPLER
SBELB =  SWIVEL BARRIER ELBOW ADAPTOR
SB45 =  SWIVEL BARRIER 45° ADAPTOR
G = THREADFORM
 M =  METRIC
 N =  NPT
 NPSM  NPSM
 =
 B =  BSPP
 BSPT = BSPT
 P =  PG
 G =  EUROPE G (PARALLEL)
 GK =  GK (TAPER)
 R =  R (PARALLEL)
 RK =  RK (TAPER)
 PF =  JAPAN PF (PARALLEL)
 K =  K mpy (TAPER)
 ET= ET
ZZZ =  MALE THREAD SIZE
YYY =  FEMALE THREAD SIZE
E =  Ex COMPONENT
IE =  INTEGRAL EARTH
INSA =  INSULATED ADAPTOR
F =  TYPE
 S =  STOPPER
 D =  DOME HEAD
 H =  HEX HEAD
G =  THREADFORM
 M =  METRIC
 N =  NPT
 B =  BSPP
 BSPT =  BSPT